604.5 RECONSTRUCTING/ADJUSTING MANHOLES 12 EA

604.61 SEWER MANHOLE COVERS AND FRAMES 6 EA

604.72 GRATES & FRAMES, TYPE B 9 EA

609.5 RESET GRANITE CURB 200 LF

609.812 BITUMINOUS CURB, TYPE A 4000 LF

611.90001 ADJUSTING WATER GATES AND SHUTOFFS SET BY OTHERS 10 EA

618.6 UNIFORMED OFFICERS 25000 ALLOW TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS $25,000.00 $25,000.00

619.1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 1 U

628.2 SAWED BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT 1000 LF

632.0104 RETROREFLECTIVE PAINT PAVE. MARKING, 4" LINE 9400 LF

632.0112 RETROREFLECTIVE PAINT PAVE. MARKING, 12" LINE 140 LF

632.0118 RETROREFLECTIVE PAINT PAVE. MARKING, 18" LINE 28 LF